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LEATHER BELT BY MAKITA

Features:

Ideal for work or every day dress belt

Long lasting quality made of one piece of cow leather

Cut to size if required / Unscrew cut & refit buckle as required
38 - 47 Inch waist size

Options

E-05359

E-05365

E-05387

E-05371

SKU
8729146
8728501
900652
900653

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand

Option
Colour
Colour
Colour
Colour

: Black, Size: Large

: Black, Size: Medium
: Brown, Size: Large

: Brown, Size: Medium

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part #

E-05365
E-05359
E-05387
E-05371

Apparel - Belt
8728501
E-05359
088381566865
Makita

1.48 kg
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Price
$59
$59
$39.95
$39



