

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## **LEATHER BELT BY MAKITA**





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8729146	Colour: Black, Size: Large	E-05365	\$59
8728501	Colour: Black, Size: Medium	E-05359	\$59
900652	Colour: Brown, Size: Large	E-05387	\$39.95
900653	Colour: Brown, Size: Medium	E-05371	\$39

Model	
Туре	Apparel - Belt
SKU	8728501
Part Number	E-05359
Barcode	088381566865
Brand	Makita
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg



## Features:

Ideal for work or every day dress belt Long lasting quality made of one piece of cow leather Cut to size if required / Unscrew cut & refit buckle as required 38 - 47 Inch waist size

## Options

E-05359

E-05365

E-05387

E-05371